RACKS & CABINETS
SCM SERVER CABINET / NCB NETWORK CABINET / SCG SERIES CABINET / WCB WALL MOUNTED CABINET
+86-551-65172597
21F, Building 8#, China Speech Valley, Xiyou Road, High-tech Zone, Hefei, China
TELPHONE
Email

Specification (mm)
Depth HeightWidth
Ordering Information
1 38U900SY-SCM60938W
2 38U1100SY-SCM61138W
3 38U1200SY-SCM61238W
4 38U1300SY-SCM61338W
5 42U900SY-SCM60942W
600
800 2032
2210
1855
2210
2032
1855
6 42U1100SY-SCM61142W
7 42U1200SY-SCM61242W
8 42U1300SY-SCM61342W
9 46U900SY-SCM60946W
10 46U1100SY-SCM61146W
11 46U1200SY-SCM61246W
12 46U1300SY-SCM61346W
13 38U900SY-SCM80938W
14 38U1100SY-SCM81138W
15 38U1200SY-SCM81238W
16 38U1300SY-SCM81338W
17 42U900SY-SCM80942W
18 42U1100SY-SCM81142W
19 42U1200SY-SCM81242W
20 42U1300SY-SCM81342W

Specification (mm)
Depth HeightWidth
Ordering Information
1 37U600SY-NCB60637W
2 37U800SY-NCB60837W
3 37U1000SY-NCB61037W
4 37U1200SY-NCB61237W
5 42U600SY-NCB60642W
600
800
2277
1833
2055
2277
2055
1833
6 42U800SY-NCB60842W
7 42U1000SY-NCB61042W
8 42U1200SY-NCB61242W
9 47U600SY-NCB60647W
10 47U800SY-NCB60847W
11 47U1000SY-NCB61047W
12 47U1200SY-NCB61247W
13 37U800SY-NCB80837W
14 37U1000SY-NCB81037W
15 37U1200SY-NCB81237W
16 42U800SY-NCB80842W
17 42U1000SY-NCB81042W
18 42U1200SY-NCB81242W
19 47U800SY-NCB80847W